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Classifica definitiva
FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE D'ESCRIME

Classifica NumFis Cognome Nome Del Denominazione

 687566 BEDESCHI GIORGIA1 FONDAZIONE MARCANTONIO BENTEGODI09/10/10

 697061 TESI LINDA2 CLUB SCHERMA AGLIANA13/03/10

 692494 SIMEONI GIULIA3 SCHERMA TREVISO M ETTORE GESLAO05/09/10

 684549 BIANCHI BENEDETTA4 CLUB SCHERMA PISA ANTONIO DI CIOLO17/08/10

 698916 MALTONI CHIARA5 CLUB SCHERMA JESI11/02/10

 707349 PIROLA MATILDE6 ACCADEMIA SCHERMA GALLARATESE19/03/10

 686662 ZUCCHELLI GINEVRA7 FIDES LIVORNO11/06/10

 681295 MERCANTI LINDA NORA8 FONDAZIONE MARCANTONIO BENTEGODI07/06/10

 674448 PRENNA MARIA FRANCESCA9 COMINI PADOVA28/04/10

 693090 GIACOMELLO ZOEY10 CIRCOLO SCHERMA MESTRE28/02/10

 676753 RUTIGLIANO AGNESE11 FRASCATI SCHERMA16/02/10

 689672 FUMAGALLI LUCIA12 ADDA SCHERMA04/08/10

 705756 LANDUCCI GIULIA13 CIRCOLO SCHERMA NAVACCHIO13/12/10

 708712 SOHOREANU ESTHER CORINNE14 SCHERMA MOGLIANO11/12/10

 681099 MASON ELEONORA15 ANTONIANA SCHERMA PADOVA07/02/10

 703979 PLUTINO VITTORIA16 COMINI PADOVA03/05/10

 705486 DEGANO GIULIA17 CIRCOLO SCHERMA MESTRE19/07/10

 686182 BORGHETTI MARTINA18 COMENSE SCHERMA30/09/10

 696896 MAISTO ANNA MARIE19 CLUB SCHERMA SALERNO15/01/10

 682368 REGINA SAMI ALEJANDRA20 CLUB SCHERMA ANCONA27/01/10

 691146 VENIER MARIA VITTORIA21 CIRCOLO SCHERMA FIRENZE ROBERTO RAGG04/01/10

 700691 TOTI MAYA22 FRASCATI SCHERMA08/07/10

 688894 BALSAMO SARA23 CLUB SCHERMA BARI26/08/10

 705465 GIORDANO GIULIA24 CIRCOLO SCHERMA MESTRE12/07/10

 694492 PAVANELLO ALESSANDRA25 CIRCOLO SCHERMA MESTRE01/02/10

 695314 TURIS CAMILLA26 CUS CAGLIARI07/07/10

 692866 DE LEVA CARLA27 SCHERMA MODICA06/09/10

 699713 RULLANI ANNA28 SCHERMA MOGLIANO05/09/10

 694185 GALLA LAURA29 CIRCOLO DELLA SPADA VICENZA01/01/10

 695718 ORLANDO ELISABETTA30 LE TRE ARMI25/09/10

 705691 RASPI SABRINA31 CIRCOLO SCHERMA NAVACCHIO03/05/10

 704596 REIS MARGHERITA32 SCHERMA MOGLIANO29/07/10

 699895 ROSSI CHIARA33 PISASCHERMA26/11/10

 690983 GNEO VALERIA34 FRASCATI SCHERMA19/02/10

 704593 MENEGHELLI MARIA VITTORIA35 SCHERMA MOGLIANO23/02/10

 681382 VOLTA MARGHERITA36 ACCADEMIA DELLA SCHERMA FERMO04/03/10

 697084 D'ANGELO PIZZOLO MATILDE37 CLUB SCHERMA AGLIANA17/04/10

 696882 NOBRUTTI ILARIA38 CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA MONTEBELLUNA03/12/10

 697310 SCHIEVENIN CELESTE39 CIRCOLO SCHERMA CASTELFRANCO VENETO06/08/10

 690593 MARCOLIN GIOVANNA40 CUNEO SCHERMA ACADEMY22/09/10

 685793 DE CARLI ELEONORA41 FONDAZIONE MARCANTONIO BENTEGODI09/12/10

 703173 CUFFARO EMMA42 CLUB SCHERMA SALERNO08/09/10

 698876 SPINELLI DILETTA43 CLUB SCHERMA AGLIANA23/10/10

 693017 AMMOSCATO CAMILLA44 CLUB SCHERMA ROMA24/05/10

 698603 PIAZZA MATILDE45 CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA MONTEBELLUNA19/02/10

 680386 DALLERA MIRIAM46 LIBERTAS SALO BRESCIA04/06/10

 674513 COLI CARLOTTA47 CIRCOLO SCHERMA NAVACCHIO25/10/10

 697833 DI VITTORIO SOFIA48 TRAPANI SCHERMA19/01/10
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 700838 BONFIGLI MORGANA JOY49 CIRCOLO SCHERMA LA SPEZIA06/05/10

 706261 PIANO ALICE50 CH4 sporting15/02/10

 706116 GRASSI IRIS ROSE51 CIRCOLO SCHERMA FIRENZE ROBERTO RAGG09/04/10

 695987 BOTTA MARIKA52 CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO CUNEO04/03/10

 683264 BELLANDI CECILIA53 CLUB SCHERMA AGLIANA13/08/10

 690779 TORRES FRANCESCA54 OLYMPIA FENCING CLUB13/01/10

 697502 GRISONI DAVIDEA55 COMENSE SCHERMA02/10/10

 706688 AQUILANI ROSA56 CIRCOLO SCHERMA LA SPEZIA12/01/10

 707343 GENNARI AMELIE57 CH4 sporting23/01/10

 711075 DE MICHELIS ANNA58 CIRCOLO SCHERMA MESTRE12/10/10

 689208 BIONDI CATERINA59 CIRCOLO SCHERMA NAVACCHIO13/06/10

 705016 FAVARO ASIA60 CIRCOLO SCHERMA CASTELFRANCO VENETO03/05/10

 709649 IADEROSA VITTORIA61 CIRCOLO SCHERMA MESTRE14/03/10

 702568 SARNELLA DIANA62 CENTRO SCHERMA LATINA04/01/10

 700855 CUNEGO CHIARA63 SCHERMABRESCIA15/04/10

 689177 BRAVIN MARGHERITA64 GINNASTICA TRIESTINA28/04/10

 707444 MELONI ANASTASIA65 CH4 sporting10/05/10

 700913 PETRIZZI CHIARA66 POTENZA SCHERMA07/11/10

 704571 CARLONI LINDA67 CLUB SCHERMA PESARO21/04/10

 702569 BENETAZZO BENEDETTA68 CENTRO SCHERMA LATINA23/06/10

 698676 ROMEO CHIARA69 ANTONIANA SCHERMA PADOVA19/08/10

 702567 TULLI LAURA70 PENTAMODENA07/07/10

 717817 FUSARI GIULIA71 FANFULLA 187420/09/10

 695843 PODDA MATILDE72 CUS CAGLIARI22/04/10

 709888 ESPOSITO CHIARA73 POTENZA SCHERMA13/04/10

 703753 PIERI ELENA74 PISASCHERMA31/12/10

 696477 MESSANO GIULIA75 CLUB SCHERMA SALERNO26/08/10

 693915 CARIONI GIORGIA76 ADDA SCHERMA11/02/10

 719905 FEDERICO ILEANA77 COMENSE SCHERMA01/10/10

 703754 PIERI FLAVIA78 PISASCHERMA31/12/10

 711515 ROCCATO MATILDE79 CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA RAMON  FONST09/07/10
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MALTONI CHIAR - ANJES (Jesi)

GALLA LAURA - VICS (Vicenza)

REIS MARGHERI - TVMOG (Mogliano Veneto)

PLUTINO VITTO - PDCOM (Padova)

GIACOMELLO ZO - VEMES (Venezia)

BALSAMO SARA - BACSB (Bari)

GIORDANO GIUL - VEMES (Venezia)

BIANCHI BENED - PICIO (Pisa)

PIROLA MATILD - VAGAL (Cardano al Campo)

TURIS CAMILLA - CACUS (Cagliari)

REGINA SAMI A - ANCS (Ancona)

LANDUCCI GIUL - PINAV (Cascina)

SOHOREANU EST - TVMOG (Mogliano Veneto)

RASPI SABRINA - PINAV (Cascina)

DE LEVA CARLA - RGMOD (Modica)

BEDESCHI GIOR - VRBEN (Verona)

PRENNA MARIA  - PDCOM (Padova)

RULLANI ANNA - TVMOG (Mogliano Veneto)

ZUCCHELLI GIN - LICS (Livorno)

BORGHETTI MAR - COCOM (Como)

FUMAGALLI LUC - MIADD (Truccazzano)

VENIER MARIA  - FIRAG (Firenze)

PAVANELLO ALE - VEMES (Venezia)

SIMEONI GIULI - TVCS (Treviso)

DEGANO GIULIA - VEMES (Venezia)

MERCANTI LIND - VRBEN (Verona)

TOTI MAYA - RMFRC (Frascati)

RUTIGLIANO AG - RMFRC (Frascati)

MASON ELEONOR - PDANT (Padova)

MAISTO ANNA M - SACS (Salerno)

ORLANDO ELISA - BTTAF (Trani)

TESI LINDA - PTAGL (Agliana)
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 1

 64

MARTINI NICOLE-RMCSA (Frascati)

-

 0

 0
MARTINI NICOLE-RMCSA (Frascati)F  1
P.

 33

 32

DE ANGELIS ELEONORA-NACUL (Napoli)

COLELLA SOPHIE-AVGYM (Avellino)

 14

 15
COLELLA SOPHIE-AVGYM (Avellino)F  2
P. 14:15CROVARI CHIARA (TRAST)17

 17

 48

POLIMENI GIORGIA-VASCV (Varese)

CODOGNO MADDALENA-PDSCH (Saonara)

 15

 4
POLIMENI GIORGIA-VASCV (Varese)F  3
P. 14:2017

 49

 16

LUPEZZA REBECCA-CRMIN (Cremona)

ZUBAYDI RANIA-RMCSA (Frascati)

 4

 15
ZUBAYDI RANIA-RMCSA (Frascati)F  4
P. 14:2517

 9

 56

MADONNA GRETA-NACHA (Pollena Trocchia)

CUORPO SOFIA-FGCSC (Foggia)

 15

 11
MADONNA GRETA-NACHA (Pollena Trocchia)F  5
P. 14:1518

 41

 24

DE ANGELIS SOFIA-FGSSE (San Severo)

MERLI SARA-RMCSA (Frascati)

 3

 15
MERLI SARA-RMCSA (Frascati)F  6
P. 14:2018

 25

 40

CORESI ELISA-RMCSA (Frascati)

GAIDO BLANC CECILIA GIORGIA-TOAUG (Torino)

 15

 2
CORESI ELISA-RMCSA (Frascati)F  7
P. 14:2518

 57

 8

DE SIMONE GIULIA-AQC99 (L Aquila)

DI PROSPERO ALICE-RMGRE (Roma)

 4

 15
DI PROSPERO ALICE-RMGRE (Roma)F  8
P. 14:1519

 5

 60

SILVESTRI CAROLINA-MIGIR (Milano)

-

 0

 0
SILVESTRI CAROLINA-MIGIR (Milano)F  9
P.

 37

 28

FIASCHI ANNA-CZLMT (Lamezia Terme)

SAPOCHETTI GIADA-RMFRC (Frascati)

 5

 15
SAPOCHETTI GIADA-RMFRC (Frascati)F  10
P. 14:2019

 21

 44

SINTONI ARIANNA-GEVOL (Genova)

CICCONETTI GIULIA-FGCSC (Foggia)

 11

 15
CICCONETTI GIULIA-FGCSC (Foggia)F  11
P. 14:25CECERE GIULIO (TPSMA)19

 53

 12

TOMEI AURORA-LUPUL (Lucca)

SCOGNAMIGLIO DEA-RMCSA (Frascati)

 1

 15
SCOGNAMIGLIO DEA-RMCSA (Frascati)F  12
P. 14:1520

 13

 52

FUSCO ALESSANDRA-NACS (Napoli)

PASSERINI AGUILAR ALBA ISABEL-VBASS (Verbania)

 15

 4
FUSCO ALESSANDRA-NACS (Napoli)F  13
P. 14:2020

 45

 20

TRIGONA MARTINA-GEVOL (Genova)

COLASANTE LETIZIA-AQGYM (Raiano)

 15

 10
TRIGONA MARTINA-GEVOL (Genova)F  14
P. 14:2520

 29

 36

COGGIO MARTINA-RMTRI (Roma)

MERLO SOFIA-TOPIN (Torino)

 3

 15
MERLO SOFIA-TOPIN (Torino)F  15
P. 14:1521

 61

 4

-

IACOLARE GIULIA-RMCSA (Frascati)

 0

 0
IACOLARE GIULIA-RMCSA (Frascati)F  16
P.
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 3

 62

MORELLO BIANCA-RMGRE (Roma)

-

 0

 0
MORELLO BIANCA-RMGRE (Roma)F  17
P.

 35

 30

ZOFF LETIZIA-UDGEM (San Giorgio di Nogaro)

MANCINI GIORGIA-CBTDL (Baranello)

 15

 10
ZOFF LETIZIA-UDGEM (San Giorgio di Nogaro)F  18
P. 14:2021

 19

 46

SCAMBINI CATERINA-AQGYM (Raiano)

MOLLICA ANITA-RMTRI (Roma)

 15

 8
SCAMBINI CATERINA-AQGYM (Raiano)F  19
P. 14:2521

 51

 14

COZZOLINO SABRINA-NACHA (Pollena Trocchia)

BECCHINA VITTORIA-AGSCI (Sciacca)

 15

 11
COZZOLINO SABRINA-NACHA (Pollena Trocchia)F  20
P. 14:1522

 11

 54

AQUILI GIULIA MARIA-RMFRC (Frascati)

SERANI LAVINIA SILVIA-VBASS (Verbania)

 15

 8
AQUILI GIULIA MARIA-RMFRC (Frascati)F  21
P. 14:2022

 43

 22

MARTINEZ GARCIA CRISTINA-TOAUG (Torino)

TANTIMONACO GAIA-FGSSE (San Severo)

 11

 15
TANTIMONACO GAIA-FGSSE (San Severo)F  22
P. 14:25CAMINITI FILIPPO (MIGIA)22

 27

 38

BASSI ARIANNA-BOARC (Bologna)

PLEZ GIOIA-BOVIR (Bologna)

 7

 15
PLEZ GIOIA-BOVIR (Bologna)F  23
P. 14:1523

 59

 6

-

PERSONI AURELIE BIANCA MARIA-LICS (Livorno)

 0

 0
PERSONI AURELIE BIANCA MARIA-LICS (Livorno)F  24
P.

 7

 58

PANZERI LUDOVICA-LCCS (Lecco)

GRAZIANI AURORA-AQC99 (L Aquila)

 15

 5
PANZERI LUDOVICA-LCCS (Lecco)F  25
P. 14:2023

 39

 26

FERRARESI CATERINA-MIPIT (Milano)

VISCARDI ANTONELLA-TOCH4 (Torino)

 6

 15
VISCARDI ANTONELLA-TOCH4 (Torino)F  26
P. 14:2523

 23

 42

NASSANO EMILIA-TOCH4 (Torino)

RIPICI GIULIA-PRFAR (Parma)

 15

 6
NASSANO EMILIA-TOCH4 (Torino)F  27
P. 14:15COSTANZO GIANMARCO (CZLMT)24

 55

 10

DE VITA PAOLA-FGCSC (Foggia)

CICERCHIA GIORGIA-BOVIR (Bologna)

 3

 15
CICERCHIA GIORGIA-BOVIR (Bologna)F  28
P. 14:20COSTANZO GIANMARCO (CZLMT)24

 15

 50

FORGETTA NIVES ANDREAPAOLA-RMCSA (Frascati)

MONGUZZI CHRISTELLE-VBASS (Verbania)

 15

 2
FORGETTA NIVES ANDREAPAOLA-RMCSA (Frascati)F  29
P. 14:25COSTANZO GIANMARCO (CZLMT)24

 47

 18

BAVARO ANITA-AVGYM (Avellino)

MICANGELI SOFIA-RMFRC (Frascati)

 8

 15
MICANGELI SOFIA-RMFRC (Frascati)F  30
P. 14:1525

 31

 34

FELICIONI EMMA-RMCSA (Frascati)

PASQUINETTI ELETTRA-PVCUS (Pavia)

 15

 14
FELICIONI EMMA-RMCSA (Frascati)F  31
P. 14:2025

 63

 2

-

VALSECCHI CECILIA DIANA-MIACC (Milano)

 0

 0
VALSECCHI CECILIA DIANA-MIACC (Milano)F  32
P.
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 687232 MARTINI NICOLE RMCSA Qualificata 1,00  24  30  6 1 1  3

 694019 VALSECCHI CECILIA DIANA MIACC Qualificata 1,00  22  30  8 2 2  4

 711426 MORELLO BIANCA RMGRE Qualificata 1,00  20  30  10 3 3  2

 709159 IACOLARE GIULIA RMCSA Qualificata 1,00  19  30  11 4 4  1

 688725 SILVESTRI CAROLINA MIGIR Qualificata 1,00  17  25  8 5 5  9

 708324 PERSONI AURELIE BIANCA M LICS Qualificata 1,00  17  25  8 5  7

 683944 PANZERI LUDOVICA LCCS Qualificata 1,00  15  25  10 7 7  5

 699654 DI PROSPERO ALICE RMGRE Qualificata 1,00  14  25  11 8 8  6

 711417 MADONNA GRETA NACHA Qualificata 0,83  17  28  11 9 9  1

 708774 CICERCHIA GIORGIA BOVIR Qualificata 0,83  15  29  14 10 10  3

 710800 AQUILI GIULIA MARIA RMFRC Qualificata 0,83  14  27  13 11 11  4

 701520 SCOGNAMIGLIO DEA RMCSA Qualificata 0,80  15  24  9 12 12  6

 711432 FUSCO ALESSANDRA NACS Qualificata 0,80  15  23  8 13 13  8

 698706 BECCHINA VITTORIA AGSCI Qualificata 0,80  13  23  10 14 14  5

 698042 FORGETTA NIVES ANDREAPAO RMCSA Qualificata 0,80  6  20  14 15 15  8

 691699 ZUBAYDI RANIA RMCSA Qualificata 0,67  17  27  10 16 16  2

 711039 POLIMENI GIORGIA VASCV Qualificata 0,67  14  26  12 17 17  3

 693047 MICANGELI SOFIA RMFRC Qualificata 0,67  10  28  18 18 18  2

 713188 SCAMBINI CATERINA AQGYM Qualificata 0,67  1  22  21 19 19  2

 713189 COLASANTE LETIZIA AQGYM Qualificata 0,60  5  19  14 20 20  8

 697575 TANTIMONACO GAIA FGSSE Qualificata 0,60  4  20  16 21 21  6

 705306 SINTONI ARIANNA GEVOL Qualificata 0,60  4  20  16 21  7

 712667 NASSANO EMILIA TOCH4 Qualificata 0,60  4  20  16 21  9

 711351 MERLI SARA RMCSA Qualificata 0,60  4  19  15 24 24  7

 712943 CORESI ELISA RMCSA Qualificata 0,60  1  19  18 25 25  9

 712741 VISCARDI ANTONELLA TOCH4 Qualificata 0,60  1  18  17 26 26  8

 717275 BASSI ARIANNA BOARC Qualificata 0,60 -2  18  20 27 27  5

 704044 SAPOCHETTI GIADA RMFRC Qualificata 0,50  2  22  20 28 28  1

 699480 COGGIO MARTINA RMTRI Qualificata 0,50 -1  20  21 29 29  4

 717099 MANCINI GIORGIA CBTDL Qualificata 0,50 -1  16  17 30 30  3

 714808 FELICIONI EMMA RMCSA Qualificata 0,50 -2  19  21 31 31  4

 709817 COLELLA SOPHIE AVGYM Qualificata 0,50 -2  17  19 32 32  1

 713884 DE ANGELIS ELEONORA NACUL Qualificata 0,40  2  19  17 33 33  9

 719902 PASQUINETTI ELETTRA PVCUS Qualificata 0,40 -4  14  18 34 34  7

 706050 ZOFF LETIZIA UDGEM Qualificata 0,40 -4  13  17 35 35  7

 692591 MERLO SOFIA TOPIN Qualificata 0,40 -5  16  21 36 36  9

 700460 FIASCHI ANNA CZLMT Qualificata 0,40 -5  16  21 36  6

 709029 PLEZ GIOIA BOVIR Qualificata 0,40 -6  15  21 38 38  5

 694707 FERRARESI CATERINA MIPIT Qualificata 0,33 -7  14  21 39 39  4

 723246 GAIDO BLANC CECILIA GIORGIA TOAUG Qualificata 0,33 -9  17  26 40 40  1

 710658 RIPICI GIULIA PRFAR Qualificata 0,33 -11  14  25 41 41  3

 721540 DE ANGELIS SOFIA FGSSE Qualificata 0,33 -11  14  25 41  4

 709409 MARTINEZ GARCIA CRISTINA TOAUG Qualificata 0,33 -11  13  24 43 43  2

 711469 CICCONETTI GIULIA FGCSC Qualificata 0,20 -6  15  21 44 44  5

 721650 TRIGONA MARTINA GEVOL Qualificata 0,20 -9  13  22 45 45  6

 697047 MOLLICA ANITA RMTRI Qualificata 0,20 -14  10  24 46 46  8

 713666 BAVARO ANITA AVGYM Qualificata 0,17 -12  14  26 47 47  2

 717468 CODOGNO MADDALENA PDSCH Qualificata 0,17 -13  13  26 48 48  1
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 717434 LUPEZZA REBECCA CRMIN Qualificata 0,17 -14  12  26 49 49  1

 720009 MONGUZZI CHRISTELLE VBASS Qualificata 0,17 -16  11  27 50 50  3

 711413 COZZOLINO SABRINA NACHA Qualificata 0,00 -13  12  25 51 51  8

 722155 PASSERINI AGUILAR ALBA ISABEL VBASS Qualificata 0,00 -14  11  25 52 52  5

 711336 TOMEI AURORA LUPUL Qualificata 0,00 -15  15  30 53 53  4

 714999 SERANI LAVINIA SILVIA VBASS Qualificata 0,00 -17  8  25 54 54  7

 712380 DE VITA PAOLA FGCSC Qualificata 0,00 -19  6  25 55 55  9

 718715 CUORPO SOFIA FGCSC Qualificata 0,00 -19  6  25 55  6

 717810 GRAZIANI AURORA AQC99 Qualificata 0,00 -25  5  30 57 57  3

 721157 DE SIMONE GIULIA AQC99 Qualificata 0,00 -25  5  30 57  2
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 1Girone N.

 1 LUPEZZA REBECCA 717434 3 0 V 1 0 3  0,170 -14  12CRMIN

 2 GAIDO BLANC CECILIA GIORGIA 723246 V 0 V 4 3 0  0,330 -9  17TOAUG

 3 COLELLA SOPHIE 709817 V V 1 1 V 0  0,500 -2  17AVGYM

 4 CODOGNO MADDALENA 717468 1 3 V 1 2 1  0,170 -13  13PDSCH

 5 IACOLARE GIULIA 709159 V V V V V V  1,000  19  30RMCSA

 6 SAPOCHETTI GIADA 704044 V V 4 V 1 2  0,500  2  22RMFRC

 7 MADONNA GRETA 711417 V V V V 3 V  0,830  17  28NACHA

 2Girone N.

 1 MORELLO BIANCA 711426 V V V V V V  1,000  20  30RMGRE

 2 DE SIMONE GIULIA 721157 0 0 2 2 1 0  0,000 -25  5AQC99

 3 MARTINEZ GARCIA CRISTINA 709409 1 V 1 1 V 0  0,330 -11  13TOAUG

 4 MICANGELI SOFIA 693047 4 V V 4 V V  0,670  10  28RMFRC

 5 SCAMBINI CATERINA 713188 2 V V V V 0  0,670  1  22AQGYM

 6 BAVARO ANITA 713666 0 V 4 1 4 0  0,170 -12  14AVGYM

 7 ZUBAYDI RANIA 691699 3 V V 4 V V  0,670  17  27RMCSA

 3Girone N.

 1 MANCINI GIORGIA 717099 V V 0 V 1 0  0,500 -1  16CBTDL

 2 MONGUZZI CHRISTELLE 720009 1 V 1 3 1 0  0,170 -16  11VBASS

 3 GRAZIANI AURORA 717810 0 2 1 2 0 0  0,000 -25  5AQC99

 4 POLIMENI GIORGIA 711039 V V V V 4 2  0,670  14  26VASCV

 5 RIPICI GIULIA 710658 1 V V 0 3 0  0,330 -11  14PRFAR

 6 CICERCHIA GIORGIA 708774 V V V V V 4  0,830  15  29BOVIR

 7 MARTINI NICOLE 687232 V V V V V V  1,000  24  30RMCSA

 4Girone N.

 1 DE ANGELIS SOFIA 721540 1 0 2 1 V V  0,330 -11  14FGSSE

 2 COGGIO MARTINA 699480 V V 1 2 2 V  0,500 -1  20RMTRI

 3 FERRARESI CATERINA 694707 V 1 1 0 2 V  0,330 -7  14MIPIT

 4 AQUILI GIULIA MARIA 710800 V V V 2 V V  0,830  14  27RMFRC

 5 VALSECCHI CECILIA DIANA 694019 V V V V V V  1,000  22  30MIACC

 6 FELICIONI EMMA 714808 1 V V 2 1 V  0,500 -2  19RMCSA

 7 TOMEI AURORA 711336 4 4 1 2 2 2  0,000 -15  15LUPUL
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 5Girone N.

 1 PANZERI LUDOVICA 683944 V V V V V  1,000  15  25LCCS

 2 PLEZ GIOIA 709029 1 V 0 4 V  0,400 -6  15BOVIR

 3 PASSERINI AGUILAR ALBA ISABEL 722155 1 4 3 2 1  0,000 -14  11VBASS

 4 BECCHINA VITTORIA 698706 3 V V V V  0,800  13  23AGSCI

 5 BASSI ARIANNA 717275 3 V V 0 V  0,600 -2  18BOARC

 6 CICCONETTI GIULIA 711469 2 2 V 2 4  0,200 -6  15FGCSC

 6Girone N.

 1 DI PROSPERO ALICE 699654 V V V V V  1,000  14  25RMGRE

 2 SCOGNAMIGLIO DEA 701520 4 V V V V  0,800  15  24RMCSA

 3 FIASCHI ANNA 700460 1 1 4 V V  0,400 -5  16CZLMT

 4 TANTIMONACO GAIA 697575 4 1 V V V  0,600  4  20FGSSE

 5 TRIGONA MARTINA 721650 1 1 4 2 V  0,200 -9  13GEVOL

 6 CUORPO SOFIA 718715 1 1 2 0 2  0,000 -19  6FGCSC

 7Girone N.

 1 SINTONI ARIANNA 705306 3 V 2 V V  0,600  4  20GEVOL

 2 PERSONI AURELIE BIANCA MARIA 708324 V V V V V  1,000  17  25LICS

 3 MERLI SARA 711351 3 1 V V V  0,600  4  19RMCSA

 4 ZOFF LETIZIA 706050 V 2 0 1 V  0,400 -4  13UDGEM

 5 PASQUINETTI ELETTRA 719902 1 1 2 V V  0,400 -4  14PVCUS

 6 SERANI LAVINIA SILVIA 714999 2 1 3 0 2  0,000 -17  8VBASS

 8Girone N.

 1 MOLLICA ANITA 697047 V 2 0 2 1  0,200 -14  10RMTRI

 2 COZZOLINO SABRINA 711413 4 3 0 2 3  0,000 -13  12NACHA

 3 VISCARDI ANTONELLA 712741 V V 1 V 2  0,600  1  18TOCH4

 4 FUSCO ALESSANDRA 711432 V V V V 3  0,800  15  23NACS

 5 COLASANTE LETIZIA 713189 V V 2 2 V  0,600  5  19AQGYM

 6 FORGETTA NIVES ANDREAPAOLA 698042 V V V V 0  0,800  6  20RMCSA

 9Girone N.

 1 MERLO SOFIA 692591 V 1 3 V 2  0,400 -5  16TOPIN

 2 CORESI ELISA 712943 4 V V V 0  0,600  1  19RMCSA

 3 DE ANGELIS ELEONORA 713884 V 4 2 V 3  0,400  2  19NACUL

 4 NASSANO EMILIA 712667 V 3 V V 2  0,600  4  20TOCH4

 5 DE VITA PAOLA 712380 2 1 1 1 1  0,000 -19  6FGCSC

 6 SILVESTRI CAROLINA 688725 V V V V V  1,000  17  25MIGIR
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IACOLARE GIULIA 20/04/11  709159 11 RMCSASI

MORELLO BIANCA 05/08/11  711426 22 RMGRESI

MARTINI NICOLE 18/04/11  687232 33 RMCSASI

VALSECCHI CECILIA DIANA 13/01/11  694019 44 MIACCSI

BECCHINA VITTORIA 08/08/11  698706 55 AGSCISI

SCOGNAMIGLIO DEA 17/04/11  701520 66 RMCSASI

PERSONI AURELIE BIANCA 12/11/11  708324 77 LICSSI

FORGETTA NIVES ANDREAPA 19/11/11  698042 88 RMCSASI

SILVESTRI CAROLINA 04/07/11  688725 99 MIGIRSI

NASSANO EMILIA 11/11/11  712667 1010 TOCH4SI

MERLI SARA 19/11/11  711351 1111 RMCSASI

FUSCO ALESSANDRA 26/06/11  711432 1212 NACSSI

DI PROSPERO ALICE 08/03/11  699654 1313 RMGRESI

PANZERI LUDOVICA 31/12/11  683944 1414 LCCSSI

AQUILI GIULIA MARIA 05/08/11  710800 1515 RMFRCSI

CICERCHIA GIORGIA 04/03/11  708774 1616 BOVIRSI

ZUBAYDI RANIA 06/02/11  691699 1717 RMCSASI

MADONNA GRETA 10/08/11  711417 1818 NACHASI

SAPOCHETTI GIADA 18/03/11  704044 1919 RMFRCSI

MICANGELI SOFIA 02/03/11  693047 2020 RMFRCSI

POLIMENI GIORGIA 31/05/11  711039 2121 VASCVSI

FERRARESI CATERINA 21/09/11  694707 2222 MIPITSI

PLEZ GIOIA 06/05/11  709029 2323 BOVIRSI

TANTIMONACO GAIA 28/02/11  697575 2424 FGSSESI

SINTONI ARIANNA 12/05/11  705306 2525 GEVOLSI

CORESI ELISA 30/08/11  712943 2626 RMCSASI

COZZOLINO SABRINA 21/08/11  711413 2727 NACHASI

VISCARDI ANTONELLA 11/12/11  712741 2828 TOCH4SI

MERLO SOFIA 18/10/11  692591 2929 TOPINSI

ZOFF LETIZIA 09/05/11  706050 3030 UDGEMSI

FIASCHI ANNA 29/08/11  700460 3131 CZLMTSI

CICCONETTI GIULIA 11/12/11  711469 3232 FGCSCSI

TOMEI AURORA 12/01/11  711336 3333 LUPULSI

MANCINI GIORGIA 17/01/11  717099 3434 CBTDLSI

BAVARO ANITA 13/03/11  713666 3535 AVGYMSI

CODOGNO MADDALENA 26/01/11  717468 3636 PDSCHSI

FELICIONI EMMA 07/10/11  714808 3737 RMCSASI

COLELLA SOPHIE 20/05/11  709817 3838 AVGYMSI

SCAMBINI CATERINA 06/12/11  713188 3939 AQGYMSI

RIPICI GIULIA 10/10/11  710658 4040 PRFARSI

CUORPO SOFIA 14/06/11  718715 4141 FGCSCSI

BASSI ARIANNA 02/01/11  717275 4242 BOARCSI

SERANI LAVINIA SILVIA 25/02/11  714999 4343 VBASSSI

COLASANTE LETIZIA 08/10/11  713189 4544 AQGYMSI

DE VITA PAOLA 08/08/11  712380 4745 FGCSCSI

DE ANGELIS ELEONORA 13/08/11  713884 5046 NACULSI

MOLLICA ANITA 11/05/11  697047 5247 RMTRISI

TRIGONA MARTINA 10/09/11  721650 5348 GEVOLSI

PASQUINETTI ELETTRA 01/02/11  719902 5449 PVCUSSI
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PASSERINI AGUILAR ALBA ISABEL 04/07/11  722155 5550 VBASSSI

DE ANGELIS SOFIA 11/09/11  721540 5751 FGSSESI

MONGUZZI CHRISTELLE 30/09/11  720009 6052 VBASSSI

MARTINEZ GARCIA CRISTINA 26/12/11  709409 6453 TOAUGSI

GAIDO BLANC CECILIA GIORGIA 05/05/11  723246 6554 TOAUGSI

LUPEZZA REBECCA 15/01/11  717434 6655 CRMINSI

DE SIMONE GIULIA 02/07/11  721157 6756 AQC99SI

GRAZIANI AURORA 12/08/11  717810 6857 AQC99SI

COGGIO MARTINA 03/05/11  699480 6958 RMTRISI
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BECCHINA VITTORIA 08/08/11 698706  5AGSCI-IL DISCOBOLO SCIACCA SI

DE SIMONE GIULIA 02/07/11 721157  67AQC99-CLUB SCHERMA L AQUILA 99 SI

GRAZIANI AURORA 12/08/11 717810  68SI

COLASANTE LETIZIA 08/10/11 713189  45AQGYM-SCHERMA CLUB GYMNASIUM AQUILA SI

SCAMBINI CATERINA 06/12/11 713188  39SI

BAVARO ANITA 13/03/11 713666  35AVGYM-PODJGYM AVELLINO SI

COLELLA SOPHIE 20/05/11 709817  38SI

BASSI ARIANNA 02/01/11 717275  42BOARC-ARCOVEGGIO 2011 SI

CICERCHIA GIORGIA 04/03/11 708774  16BOVIR-VIRTUS SCHERMA BOLOGNA SI

PLEZ GIOIA 06/05/11 709029  23SI

MANCINI GIORGIA 17/01/11 717099  34CBTDL-TDL SCHERMA CAMPOBASSO SI

LUPEZZA REBECCA 15/01/11 717434  66CRMIN-MINERVIUM SCHERMA MANERBIO SI

FIASCHI ANNA 29/08/11 700460  31CZLMT-CIRCOLO SCHERMA LAMETINO CZ SI

CICCONETTI GIULIA 11/12/11 711469  32FGCSC-Club Scherma Casalvecchio di Puglia SI

CUORPO SOFIA 14/06/11 718715  41SI

DE VITA PAOLA 08/08/11 712380  47SI

DE ANGELIS SOFIA 11/09/11 721540  57FGSSE-CLUB SCHERMA SAN SEVERO SI

TANTIMONACO GAIA 28/02/11 697575  24SI

SINTONI ARIANNA 12/05/11 705306  25GEVOL-CLUB SCHERMA VOLTRI SI

TRIGONA MARTINA 10/09/11 721650  53SI

PANZERI LUDOVICA 31/12/11 683944  14LCCS-CIRCOLO SCHERMA LECCO SI

PERSONI AURELIE BIANC 12/11/11 708324  7LICS-FIDES LIVORNO SI

TOMEI AURORA 12/01/11 711336  33LUPUL-SCHERMA ORESTE PULITI LUCCA SI

VALSECCHI CECILIA DIANA 13/01/11 694019  4MIACC-ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MILANO SI

SILVESTRI CAROLINA 04/07/11 688725  9MIGIR-SALA DI SCHERMA SOCIETA DEL GIARDINO SI

FERRARESI CATERINA 21/09/11 694707  22MIPIT-PICCOLO TEATRO MILANO SI

COZZOLINO SABRINA 21/08/11 711413  27NACHA-CHAMP NAPOLI SI

MADONNA GRETA 10/08/11 711417  18SI

FUSCO ALESSANDRA 26/06/11 711432  12NACS-CLUB SCHERMA NAPOLI SI

DE ANGELIS ELEONORA 13/08/11 713884  50NACUL-MILLECULURE NAPOLI SI

CODOGNO MADDALENA 26/01/11 717468  36PDSCH-PADOVA SCHERMA SI

RIPICI GIULIA 10/10/11 710658  40PRFAR-CLUB SCHERMA LA FARNESIANA SI

PASQUINETTI ELETTRA 01/02/11 719902  54PVCUS-CUS PAVIA SI

CORESI ELISA 30/08/11 712943  26RMCSA-SS LAZIO SCHERMA ARICCIA SI

FELICIONI EMMA 07/10/11 714808  37SI

FORGETTA NIVES ANDREA 19/11/11 698042  8SI

IACOLARE GIULIA 20/04/11 709159  1SI

MARTINI NICOLE 18/04/11 687232  3SI

MERLI SARA 19/11/11 711351  11SI

SCOGNAMIGLIO DEA 17/04/11 701520  6SI

ZUBAYDI RANIA 06/02/11 691699  17SI

AQUILI GIULIA MARIA 05/08/11 710800  15RMFRC-FRASCATI SCHERMA SI

MICANGELI SOFIA 02/03/11 693047  20SI

SAPOCHETTI GIADA 18/03/11 704044  19SI

DI PROSPERO ALICE 08/03/11 699654  13RMGRE-ACCADEMIA D ARMI MUSUMECI GRECO SI

MORELLO BIANCA 05/08/11 711426  2SI

COGGIO MARTINA 03/05/11 699480  69RMTRI-VIRTUS SCHERMA ROMA - LAME TRICOLORI SI

MOLLICA ANITA 11/05/11 697047  52SI
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GAIDO BLANC CECILIA GIORG 05/05/11 723246  65TOAUG-SCHERMA AUGUSTA TAURINORUM SI

MARTINEZ GARC CRISTINA 26/12/11 709409  64SI

NASSANO EMILIA 11/11/11 712667  10TOCH4-CH4 sporting SI

VISCARDI ANTONELLA 11/12/11 712741  28SI

MERLO SOFIA 18/10/11 692591  29TOPIN-ACCADEMIA SCHERMA PINEROLO SI

ZOFF LETIZIA 09/05/11 706050  30UDGEM-GEMINA SCHERMA SI

POLIMENI GIORGIA 31/05/11 711039  21VASCV-CLUB SCHERMA VARESE SI

MONGUZZI CHRISTELLE 30/09/11 720009  60VBASS-SCHERMA VERBANIA SI

PASSERINI AGUIL ALBA ISABEL 04/07/11 722155  55SI

SERANI LAVINIA SILVIA 25/02/11 714999  43SI
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